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1484627287
1451461481
1048255624
1493721463
1506054649
1483684400
1439104735
1504396422
1484627621
1499844100
1455458355
1493721377
1472774347
1473806973
1459745467
1306374964
1498798543
1423273255
1500240431
1396156385

Aflame : learning from silence
Arkangel

Bad man : a novel

Bibliophobia : a memoir

The buffalo hunter hunter

The business trip

Campervans, cooking, and corpses
Count my lies

Dirtbag queen

Do you remember?

Erasing history

Fearless and free : a memoir
Flourishing kin : indigenous wisdom for collective well-being
Frankenstein doesn't plant petunias
Gathering mist

Ghosts don't eat potato chips

Glow of the everflame

Granite Harbor

Gray after dark

The haunting of Ashburn House

1501954367 I'll have what she's having
1439041322 Invisible rulers : the people who turn lies into reality
1303708045 Leprechauns don't play basketball : an adventures of the

1504396696
1506395397
1500240534

1506395374
1509446798
1499127938
1501954151
1449653819
1484627554

1302597324
1398309776

Bailey School kids book. Vol. 4
The love simulation
Malinalli : a novel

Money, lies, and God : inside the movement to destroy
American democracy

My big fat fake marriage : a novel

The next conversation : argue less, talk more

Nothing ever happens here

One day, everyone will have always been against this
The Ornithologist's field guide to love

People pleaser : breaking free from the burden of imaginary
expectations

Santa Claus doesn't mop floors
Saving Emma



1504396507
1483232587

1504680900
1501954700
1396200487
1395953016
1504396539
1269426096
1437737690

1490434741
1246177130
1248732116
1266389779
1375680402
1452292497

The scorpion and the night blossom

The sinners all bow : two authors, one murder, and the real
Hester Prynne

Something cheeky : a novel
Something in the walls : a novel
The Square of Sevens

Stealing home

Stone angels : a novel
Stranded

There is no Ethan : how three women caught America's
biggest catfish

The Unworthy

Vampires don't wear polka dots
Werewolves don't go to summer camp
Winter's end

Wonderland : a novel

Worst case scenario : a novel
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1470858278
1506386488
1477225998

1010585123
1484074719
1451455769
1483184057

1501952464
1509446039
1478141065
1472981790
1464272262
1446292326
1344289016

1472979869
1455491021

1444156232

1456761610
1499722307

896635940
1429600784
1358408856
1444155619

1481785699

1394902563
1281767045
1202465763
1432598774
1500237481

1503842527

1451521659

1429575343
1499281324

1485004552

Aflame : learning from silence
The anatomy of magic

The Art of Danish Living : How the World's Happiest People
Find Joy at Work.

Bad man : a novel
Being Jewish after the Destruction of Gaza : A Reckoning.
Better left buried

BEYOND ANXIETY : curiosity, creativity, and finding your
life's purpose.

Black woman grief : a guide to hope and wholeness
The buffalo hunter hunter

The Business Trip

Catching whimsy : 365 days of possibility

Citizen : my life after the White House

Count my lies

Different, not less : a neurodivergent's guide to embracing
your true self and finding your happily ever after

Dirtbag Queen.

Erasing history : how fascists rewrite the past to control the
future

Fair Isle fashion knits : 17 top-down designs in allover
stranded colorwork patterns

Gathering Mist.

Glory Daze : A Glory Broussard Mystery.
Gone too far

Granite harbor

The Haunting of Ashburn House

How to let things go : 99 tips from a Zen Buddhist monk to
relinquish control and free yourself up for what matters

I've got questions : the spiritual practice of having it out with
God

Impossible creatures

In the ballroom with the candlestick

In the Study with the Wrench : A Clue Mystery, Book Two.
Invisible rulers : the people who turn lies into reality

Jane Austen's bookshelf : a rare book collector's quest to find
the women writers who shaped a legend

Jane Austen's garden : A Botanical Tour of the Classic
Novels.

Jesus wept : seven popes and the battle for the soul of the
Catholic church

The last dragon on Mars

Make magic : the book of inspiration you didn't know you
needed

Money, lies, and God : inside the movement to destroy
American democracy



1272903489

1478698001
1506063777
1390146431
1483144306
1498401002
1496394405
1346070845
1483183391

1492837768

1499720764
1481801716

1461037922
1492263833

1460465113
1431124178
1398467924
1504390270
1478692713
1483183943

1463315898
1501952471
1373614391
1450560139
1268332792
1408417493
1482816724

1479535485
1499719357

1483684923
1450560790

1500762159
1470853802
1078148919

922931049
1443082838
1483183515

Mosaic crochet workshop : Modern geometric designs for
throws and accessories

The Muscle Ladder : Get Jacked Using Science.

My big fat fake marriage

The mystery of the Radcliffe riddle

Mystery Royale

Nothing Ever Happens Here : A Thriller

One Day, Everyone Will Have Always Been Against This.
One hundred years of solitude

OZEMPIC REVOLUTION : a doctor's proven plan for
success to help you reverse obesity, end yo-yo... dieting, and
protect yourself from disease.

PAINTING LANDSCAPES IN WATERCOLOUR : taking your
art to the next level.

Paper doll : notes from a late bloomer

People Pleaser : Breaking Free from the Burden of
Imaginary Expectations.

The Persians : a novel

Punishment-Free Parenting: The Brain-Based Way to Raise
Kids Without Raising Your Voice : The Brain-Based Way to
Raise Kids Without Raising Your Voice

Reclaiming quiet : cultivating a life of Holy attention

The sailor cipher

Saving Emma.

The scorpion and the night blossom = Yue luo hua ru xue
Self Help : This Is Your Chance to Change Your Life.

The sinners all bow : two authors, one murder, and the real
Hester Prynne

Sleep Drink Breathe

Something in the walls : a novel

The square of sevens

Still life at eighty : the next interesting thing
Stranded

Swarm

Talk : The Science of Conversation and the Art of Being
Ourselves.

Theft

Thinking in Watercolor : A Daily Practice to Unlock Your
Creativity and Discover Your Inner Artist.

Three Wild Dogs (and the truth) : A Memoir/ Zusak, Markus.

Unisex sweaters to knit : timeless designs for sizes 32-52
inches

The unworthy : a novel

We were warned

What you hide

Wonderland

Worst case scenario : a novel

You'll Never Believe Me : A Life of Lies, Second Tries, and
Things | Should Only Tell My Therapist.



