

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, March 23, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250323_110546_eAudios.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1484627287	Aflame : learning from silence
1451461481	Arkangel
1048255624	Bad man : a novel
1493721463	Bibliophobia : a memoir
1506054649	The buffalo hunter hunter
1483684400	The business trip
1439104735	Campervans, cooking, and corpses
1504396422	Count my lies
1484627621	Dirtbag queen
1499844100	Do you remember?
1455458355	Erasing history
1493721377	Fearless and free : a memoir
1472774347	Flourishing kin: indigenous wisdom for collective well-being
1473806973	Frankenstein doesn't plant petunias
1459745467	Gathering mist
1306374964	Ghosts don't eat potato chips
1498798543	Glow of the everflame
1423273255	Granite Harbor
1500240431	Gray after dark
1396156385	The haunting of Ashburn House
1501954367	I'll have what she's having
1439041322	Invisible rulers : the people who turn lies into reality
1303708045	Leprechauns don't play basketball : an adventures of the Bailey School kids book. Vol. 4
1504396696	The love simulation
1506395397	Malinalli : a novel
1500240534	Money, lies, and God : inside the movement to destroy American democracy
1506395374	My big fat fake marriage : a novel
1509446798	The next conversation : argue less, talk more
1499127938	Nothing ever happens here
1501954151	One day, everyone will have always been against this
1449653819	The Ornithologist's field guide to love
1484627554	People pleaser : breaking free from the burden of imaginary expectations
1302597324	Santa Claus doesn't mop floors
1398309776	Saving Emma

1504396507	The scorpion and the night blossom
1483232587	The sinners all bow : two authors, one murder, and the real Hester Prynne
1504680900	Something cheeky : a novel
1501954700	Something in the walls : a novel
1396200487	The Square of Sevens
1395953016	Stealing home
1504396539	Stone angels : a novel
1269426096	Stranded
1437737690	There is no Ethan : how three women caught America's biggest catfish
1490434741	The Unworthy
1246177130	Vampires don't wear polka dots
1248732116	Werewolves don't go to summer camp
1266389779	Winter's end
1375680402	Wonderland : a novel
1452292497	Worst case scenario : a novel

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250323_110546_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1470858278	Aflame : learning from silence
1506386488	The anatomy of magic
1477225998	The Art of Danish Living : How the World's Happiest People Find Joy at Work.
1010585123	Bad man : a novel
1484074719	Being Jewish after the Destruction of Gaza: A Reckoning.
1451455769	Better left buried
1483184057	BEYOND ANXIETY: curiosity, creativity, and finding your life's purpose.
1501952464	Black woman grief : a guide to hope and wholeness
1509446039	The buffalo hunter hunter
1478141065	The Business Trip
1472981790	Catching whimsy: 365 days of possibility
1464272262	Citizen : my life after the White House
1446292326	Count my lies
1344289016	Different, not less : a neurodivergent's guide to embracing your true self and finding your happily ever after
1472979869	Dirtbag Queen.
1455491021	Erasing history: how fascists rewrite the past to control the future
1444156232	Fair Isle fashion knits : 17 top-down designs in allover stranded colorwork patterns
1456761610	Gathering Mist.
1499722307	Glory Daze : A Glory Broussard Mystery.
896635940	Gone too far
1429600784	Granite harbor
1358408856	The Haunting of Ashburn House
1444155619	How to let things go : 99 tips from a Zen Buddhist monk to relinquish control and free yourself up for what matters
1481785699	I've got questions : the spiritual practice of having it out with God
1394902563	Impossible creatures
1281767045	In the ballroom with the candlestick
1202465763	In the Study with the Wrench : A Clue Mystery, Book Two.
1432598774	Invisible rulers : the people who turn lies into reality
1500237481	Jane Austen's bookshelf : a rare book collector's quest to find the women writers who shaped a legend
1503842527	Jane Austen's garden : A Botanical Tour of the Classic Novels.
1451521659	Jesus wept : seven popes and the battle for the soul of the Catholic church
1429575343	The last dragon on Mars
1499281324	Make magic : the book of inspiration you didn't know you needed
1485004552	Money, lies, and God: inside the movement to destroy

1272903489	Mosaic crochet workshop : Modern geometric designs for throws and accessories
1478698001	The Muscle Ladder : Get Jacked Using Science.
1506063777	My big fat fake marriage
1390146431	The mystery of the Radcliffe riddle
1483144306	Mystery Royale
1498401002	Nothing Ever Happens Here: A Thriller
1496394405	One Day, Everyone Will Have Always Been Against This.
1346070845	One hundred years of solitude
1483183391	OZEMPIC REVOLUTION: a doctor's proven plan for success to help you reverse obesity, end yo-yo dieting, and protect yourself from disease.
1492837768	PAINTING LANDSCAPES IN WATERCOLOUR: taking your art to the next level.
1499720764	Paper doll: notes from a late bloomer
1481801716	People Pleaser: Breaking Free from the Burden of Imaginary Expectations.
1461037922	The Persians : a novel
1492263833	Punishment-Free Parenting: The Brain-Based Way to Raise Kids Without Raising Your Voice : The Brain-Based Way to Raise Kids Without Raising Your Voice
1460465113	Reclaiming quiet : cultivating a life of Holy attention
1431124178	The sailor cipher
1398467924	Saving Emma.
1504390270	The scorpion and the night blossom = Yue luo hua ru xue
1478692713	Self Help: This Is Your Chance to Change Your Life.
1483183943	The sinners all bow : two authors, one murder, and the real Hester Prynne
1463315898	Sleep Drink Breathe
1501952471	Something in the walls : a novel
1373614391	The square of sevens
1450560139	Still life at eighty : the next interesting thing
1268332792	Stranded
1408417493	Swarm
1482816724	Talk: The Science of Conversation and the Art of Being Ourselves.
1479535485	
1499719357	Thinking in Watercolor : A Daily Practice to Unlock Your Creativity and Discover Your Inner Artist.
1483684923	Three Wild Dogs (and the truth) : A Memoir/Zusak, Markus.
1450560790	Unisex sweaters to knit : timeless designs for sizes 32-52 inches
1500762159	The unworthy : a novel
1470853802	We were warned
1078148919	What you hide
922931049	Wonderland
1443082838	Worst case scenario : a novel
1483183515	You'll Never Believe Me : A Life of Lies, Second Tries, and Things I Should Only Tell My Therapist.